Raumplan Besprechungsraum allg., EGZ 122

Weitere Information : http://Isf.htw-berlin.de

@ Woche 01.07.2024 - 07.07.2024

EGZ
25 Platze

08:00

Mo

01.07.2024

Di

02.07.2024

Mi

03.07.2024

Do

04.07.2024

ntu.

Hochschule fiir Technik
und Wirtschaft Berlin

University of Applied Sciences

Fr

05.07.2024

10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

14 tagl.

Einze

Wdchentlich

Block
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